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 2025 XV Trofeo Ciudad de Alcobendas / FMA
  P

o
s.

 G
e

n
er

al

  C
at

e
g

o
rí

a

  P
o

s.
 C

ar
re

ra

  P
o

s.
 C

ar
re

ra

  P
o

s.
 C

ar
re

ra

  P
o

s.
 C

ar
re

ra

  D
es

ca
rt

e

Club Detalle Detalle
1º Arca PE 1 100 1 100 - - 0 200

2º Arca PE 2 99 3 98 - - 0 197 3 3

3º  VILLAR ALVARO ¿? PE 3 98 2 99 - - 0 197 0 3

4º Arca PE 4 97 6 95 - - 0 192 5 8

5º Arca PE 5 96 7 94 - - 0 190 2 10

6º Arca PE 8 93 8 93 - - 0 186 4 14

7º  MONJE TARANCO JESUS Arca PE - 4 97 - - 0 97 89 103

8º Arca PE - 5 96 - - 0 96 1 104

9º Arca PE 6 95 - - - 0 95 1 105

10º Arca PE 7 94 - - - 0 94 1 106

11º Arca PE 9 92 - - - 0 92 2 108

12º Arca PE - 9 92 - - 0 92 0 108

13º Arca PE - 10 91 - - 0 91 1 109

14º  BALLESTEROS ALBERTO Arca PE - - - - 0 0 91 200

15º Arca PE - - - - 0 0 0 200

16º Arca PE - - - - 0 0 0 200

17º Arca PE - - - - 0 0 0 200

18º Arca PE - - - - 0 0 0 200

19º Arca PE - - - - 0 0 0 200

20º Arca PE - - - - 0 0 0 200

21º Arca PE - - - - 0 0 0 200

22º Arca PE - - - - 0 0 0 200

23º Arca PE - - - - 0 0 0 200

24º Arca PE - - - - 0 0 0 200

1:10 Copa GT 
Series   1ª Arca 

   02 / 02
  2ª Arca 
   06 / 04

  3ª Arca 
  xx / xx

  4ª Arca 
xx / xx
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 Nombre Piloto

 CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE
 CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO

 BARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL
 CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIAN
 RAMON ORIHUELA LUIS 

 BUSTOS IGLESIAS JORGE
 LOPEZ MARCOS
 GODOY PANEBIANCO JAVIER
 LOPEZ LOBATO JAVIER 
 RAUL FERNANDEZ
 JAVIER IZAL (J)

 MARQUEZ OSCAR
 DE COS JOSE LUIS 
 DE SANDE HURTADO PEDRO
 DE SANDE SANCHEZ MARIO
 MONJE DUEÑAS JESUS (J)
 GARCIA RUBIO JOSE LUIS
 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ DANIEL
 OROZCO GONZALEZ DANIEL
 TIRADO DIAZ DAVID
 NEREA TIRADO NEREA (J)
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